
Cyr Plt

Grand Isle

T17 R3 WELS

Van Buren

Hamlin

VioletteBrook

Riv
iè r

e
Qu

isi
bis

Ca
nib

a
Br

oo
k

V io
let

te
Bro

ok

Ri
v iè

r e
Q u

isi
bi

s

Ha
mmon

d Brook

Vio
lett

e

Bro
ok

Coombes

Brook

Gr
an

de
Ri

viè
re

Sa
nf

or
d

St
re

am

Ri
viè

re
Qu

i si
b i

s

Can iba
Bro ok

Saint John River

VioletteStream

Vio
le tte

Bro
ok

Ha
mm

on
d

Br
oo

k

Riv
ièr

e

Sie
ga

s
Harrison

Brook

Daigle
Brook

Violette

Stream

Rivière

Siegas

Daig le Brook Long Lk

Park
St

Bridge
St

St Francis St

TowerDr

Popl
ar S

t
Ferry St

Cyr Ave

Pierce St

Alexander Rd

Hamlin Rd

Labbe Ave

Clove
rhil

l D
r

Cool
idge

St

Main St

Beaulieu Rd

Center St

High
 St

Scout
Xing

Ca
rib

ou
 Rd

Fulto
n St

Acadian
Way

Cleveland

Ave

Marist
Colle

ge D
r

Hillsid
e St

Cham
plai

n St

Souc
y R

d

River
vie

w
Dr

Industrial
Dr

Monroe St
Ol

d
Mi

ll S
t

Main StCastonguay Rd

St B
run

o
S

t

Gr
ivo

is 
Rd

Wright
St

Violette St

Raym
ond

Rd

Farm

Fore
st

Rd

Esquaree
Rd

Lake Rd

Corm
ier 

Rd

Lyn
ne 

St
Patri

cia 
St

Marq
uis

Rd

Gera
rd Dr

Sugar

Ridge Rd

Bouchard Rd

Deschaine Rd

Sara Rd

Madore Rd

La
pla

nte
 R

d

Lap
ierr

e R
d

Lev
ass

eur
 Rd

Paren
t Rd

Sullivan Rd Masse Rd

St Marys Brook Rd

Settlement Rd

£¤1

£¤1A90
0

1000

80
0

700

500

70
0

700

1000

600

900

10
00

500

800

600

800

800

110
0

800

900

110
0

500

1000

600

80
0

700

600

900

1000

500

800

800

800

700

700

1000

800

800

80
0

900

1000

1000

600

90
0

600

1000

700

900

600

1000

900

70
0

500

800

800

800

700

700

700

50
0

600

900

700

500

900

600

70
0

800

600

500

700

60
0

500

141

136

123

110106

101
99

96

85

74
73

84

67

64

60

67°54'0"W

67°55'0"W

67°55'0"W

67°56'0"W

67°56'0"W

67°57'0"W

67°57'0"W

67°58'0"W

67°58'0"W

67°59'0"W

67°59'0"W

68°0'0"W

68°0'0"W

68°1'0"W

68°1'0"W

68°2'0"W

68°2'0"W

68°3'0"W

68°3'0"W

68°4'0"W

68°4'0"W

68°5'0"W

68°5'0"W

47°16'0"N

47°15'0"N

47°14'0"N

47°13'0"N

47°12'0"N

47°11'0"N

47°10'0"N

47°9'0"N

47°8'0"N

Van Buren

2,000 0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000 14,0001,000
Feet 67°0'0"W68°0'0"W69°0'0"W70°0'0"W71°0'0"W

47°0'0"N

46°0'0"N

45°0'0"N

44°0'0"N

43°0'0"N

Van Buren

Locator Map

Department of Agriculture,Conservation and Forestry
Maine Forest Service

G.T.Miller E:\sws\SWS Town Final Map June 2020 11 x 17.mxd .

Statewide Standards for Timber Harvesting in the Shoreland Area* Map

Wetlands
Non-forested Wetlands Greater Than 10 acres

(Lacustrine, Palustrine)

Emergent or Marine Wetland

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

Shoreline Integrity also applies to UNMAPPED streams & wetlands.

Buffers

Shoreline Integrity - Streams draining less than
300 acres, ponds and Non-forested Wetlands greater
than 0.1 acres and less than 10 acres

250 Foot Buffer Zones
     Great Ponds
     Non-forested Wetlands greater than 10 acres
     Rivers below the 25 square mile drainage point
     Coastal Wetlands
     Tidal Waters
     Essential Wildlife Habitat
          (Least Tern, Roseate Tern, Piping Plover)

75 Foot Buffer Zones - 
     Streams between the 300 acre drainage point and
     the 25 square mile drainage point

*See MFS Rule - Chapter 21 for additional information.

For additional information, please contact the MFS at:
1-207-287-2791 or 1-800-367-0223 (in-State)

Email us at: forestinfo@maine.gov
or on the web at: www.maineforestservice.gov

Maine Forest Service

56

Drainage Points
1234

300 Acre Drainage Point
(start of the 75 ft buffer)
1234 - ID Number (location info)

25 Square Mile Drainage Point
(start of the 250 ft buffer)
56 ID Number (location info)

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map LO Last Name _____________________

LO First Name _____________________

Prepared By _______________________

FONS #  __________________________

Date  _____________________________

Habitat
Essential Wildlife Habitat
(Least Tern, Roseate Tern
Piping Plover)

Not a legal survey map

Outside Maine
FON Town
Statewide Standard Rules do not apply
(Town/DEP Standards apply)

LUPC - Unorganized or 
Deorganized Town

June 2020

SWS Town


